>1/1 >1X1/1/1
Digitally-Programmed, Duel
2nd-Order Continuous Lowpass Filters
Qeneral Description
The MAX270/MAX271 are digitally-programmed, dual
second-order continuous-time lowpass filters. Their typi-
cal dynamic range of 96dB surpasses most switched
capacitor filters which require additional filtering to re-

• Low-Power Shutdown Mode
4 Track-and-Hold (MAX271)
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX270CPP O'C to +70'C 20 Plastic DIP
MAX270CWP 0°C to +70°C 20 Wide SO
MAX270EPP -40"C to +85°C 20 Plastic DIP
MAX270EWP -40°C to +85°C 20 Wide SO
MAX270MJP -55°C to +125°C 20 CERDIP
MAX271CNG O'C to +708C 24 Plastic DIP
MAX271CWG O'C to +70°C 24 Wide SO
MAX271ENG -40°C to +85°C 24 Plastic DIP
MAX271EWG -40°C to +85"C 24 Wide SO
MAX271MRG -55°C to +125°C 24 CERDIP
+5V -5V
OUT
V+ GND
INA